
GRAND PRIX POLAND 2025 UCI 2

MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY W KOLARSTWIE TOROWYM

 / INTERNATIONAL TRACK CYCLING EVENT

 05-06 July 2025 / 05-06 lipca 2025 r.  Pruszków, Poland

L.P Bib UCI ID Surname, Name Nation/Track  Team 100m 200 m

1 120 10097313212 ADAMOWICZ Adam Polish National Team 5,168 10,418

2 121 10119980900 ŁAMASZEWSKITomasz Polish National Team 5,157 10,463

3 130 10091829274 GIL Hubert Polish National Team 5,212 10,608

4 100 10111290104 ČINGA Dovydas Lithuania National Team 5,326 10,728

5 122 10107585411 PALUTKA Wiktor Polish National Team 5,376 10,810

6 129 10119685149 SKÓRSKI Maxim Polish National Team 5,354 10,826

7 127 10106953800 PAZIEWSKI Krzysztof Polish National Team 5,464 11,010

8 38 10142719922 KYGUOLIS Adrijus Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG5,854 11,789

Out of competition

10100263325 TRAKELIS Tadas Lithuania National Team 5,639 11,371

Place Bib UCI ID Surname, Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 120 10097313212 ADAMOWICZ Adam Polish National Team 12'27

2 38 10142719922 KYGUOLIS Adrijus Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG

1 121 10119980900 ŁAMASZEWSKITomasz Polish National Team 11'01

2 127 10106953800 PAZIEWSKI Krzysztof Polish National Team

1 130 10091829274 GIL Hubert Polish National Team 11'18

2 129 10119685149 SKÓRSKI Maxim Polish National Team

1 122 10107585411 PALUTKA Wiktor Polish National Team 10'88

2 100 10111290104 ČINGA Dovydas Lithuania National Team

RESULTS

SPRINT - 1/4 FINAL

MEN JUNIOR

Time:

RESULTS

SPRINT - QUALIFICATION- 200 M FLYING

MEN JUNIOR
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Place Bib UCI ID Surname, Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 120 10097313212 ADAMOWICZ Adam Polish National Team 10'81/11'28

2 122 10107585411 PALUTKA Wiktor Polish National Team

1 130 10091829274 GIL Hubert Polish National Team 11'27/11'19

2 121 10119980900 ŁAMASZEWSKITomasz Polish National Team 11'33

Place Bib UCI ID Surname, Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Heat for 3-4 places

1 121 10119980900 ŁAMASZEWSKITomasz Polish National Team 10'84/10'50

2 122 10107585411 PALUTKA Wiktor Polish National Team

Heat for 1-2 places

1 120 10097313212 ADAMOWICZ Adam Polish National Team 10'80/10'64

2 130 10091829274 GIL Hubert Polish National Team

MEN JUNIOR

RESULTS

SPRINT - FINAL

MEN JUNIOR

RESULTS

SPRINT - 1/2 FINAL
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MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY W KOLARSTWIE TOROWYM
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Place Bib UCI ID Surname, Name Nation/Track  Team

1 120 10097313212 ADAMOWICZ Adam Polish National Team

2 130 10091829274 GIL Hubert Polish National Team

3 121 10119980900 ŁAMASZEWSKITomasz Polish National Team

4 122 10107585411 PALUTKA Wiktor Polish National Team

5 100 10111290104 ČINGA Dovydas Lithuania National Team

6 129 10119685149 SKÓRSKI Maxim Polish National Team

7 127 10106953800 PAZIEWSKI Krzysztof Polish National Team

8 38 10142719922 KYGUOLIS Adrijus Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG

MEN JUNIOR

FINAL RESULTS

SPRINT 


